
ID WBS Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 1 A6 to Manchester Airport Relief Road 499.2 wks Fri 18/02/11 Mon 16/11/20

2 1.1 Key Project Milestones 260.8 wks Fri 07/09/12 Mon 23/10/17

12 1.2 Project Management 499.2 wks Fri 18/02/11 Mon 16/11/20

21 1.3 Stage 2 Options Selection and Planning Application191.2 wks Mon 21/02/11 Thu 27/11/14

343 1.4 Publish Draft Orders and Procure ECI Contractor63.6 wks Fri 14/09/12 Thu 12/12/13

425 1.5 Key Stage 4 Statutory Procedures and Powers 73 wks Fri 18/10/13 Fri 27/03/15

426 1.5.1 KS3 Design Development 40 wks Wed 30/10/13 Thu 14/08/14

431 1.5.2 Traffic Modelling - Oct 13 to Sept 14 45.8 wks Fri 18/10/13 Mon 15/09/14

465 1.5.3 Pre-Construction Surveys 48 wks Tue 01/04/14 Thu 12/03/15

504 1.5.4 KS4 Public Inquiry Stage 55 wks Fri 13/12/13 Fri 16/01/15

505 1.5.4.1 Objection Period 6.6 wks Fri 13/12/13 Fri 31/01/14

506 1.5.4.2 Minister Consider Objections 3 wks Mon 03/02/14 Fri 21/02/14

507 1.5.4.3 Announce Intention to Hold Inquiry (Relevant Date) 0 wks Fri 21/02/14 Fri 21/02/14

508 1.5.4.4 April 2014 Additional CPO Notices 8.2 wks Wed 30/04/14 Mon 30/06/14

522 1.5.4.5 Counsel Conferences 25 wks Tue 18/03/14 Mon 15/09/14

530 1.5.4.6 Prepare for Public Inquiry 30 wks Mon 24/02/14 Fri 26/09/14

546 1.5.4.7 Public Inquiry 15.2 wks Tue 30/09/14 Fri 16/01/15

547 1.5.4.7.1 Hold Inquiry 2.8 wks Tue 30/09/14 Fri 17/10/14

548 1.5.4.7.2 Inspectors Report 8.8 wks Mon 20/10/14 Thu 18/12/14

549 1.5.4.7.3 DfT Considers/Assesses Inspectors Report 3.6 wks Fri 19/12/14 Fri 16/01/15

550 1.5.4.7.4 SoS Decision Letter 0 wks Fri 16/01/15 Fri 16/01/15

551 1.5.5 ECI Contractor Support 10 wks Fri 01/08/14 Fri 10/10/14

555 1.5.6 Confirm Orders 17.4 wks Mon 24/11/14 Fri 27/03/15

556 1.5.6.1 Prepare & Issue CPO Notices of Confirmation 7.4 wks Mon 24/11/14 Fri 16/01/15

557 1.5.6.2 Bring Orders in to Operation 2 wks Mon 19/01/15 Fri 30/01/15

558 1.5.6.3 High Court Challenge Period 6 wks Mon 02/02/15 Fri 13/03/15

559 1.5.6.4 Land Entry 10 wks Mon 19/01/15 Fri 27/03/15

560 1.5.6.4.1 Prepare Notice to Treat and Enter Plans 8 wks Mon 19/01/15 Fri 13/03/15

561 1.5.6.4.2 Notice To Treat and Enter (Minimum 14 Days) 2 wks Mon 16/03/15 Fri 27/03/15

562 1.5.6.4.3 Take Entry 0 wks Fri 27/03/15 Fri 27/03/15

563 1.5.7 Final MSBC Approval 27 wks Mon 01/09/14 Wed 11/03/15

568 1.5.8 Client issues instruction to proceed to KS6 0 wks Fri 29/08/14 Fri 29/08/14

569 1.6 KS6 ECI Contractor 156.6 wks Mon 29/09/14 Mon 23/10/17

683 1.7 Stage 7 Handover and Close Out 160 wks Tue 24/10/17 Mon 16/11/20
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